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08/06/2021 | 153 km | 86 starting

Vilk | wWIN=
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KUDUS Merhawi
BRUSSENSKIY-Gteb—
FEDOROV Yevgeniy
NATAROV-Yuriy—
GRUZDEV Dmitriy—
RODRIGUEZ Oscar
BERNARD Julien
BRAMBILLA Gianluca
ELISSONDE Kenny
RIES Michel

MOSCA Jacopo
LAFAY Victor
CHAMPION Thomas
MORINEMManuet—
FINE Eddy

HERRADA José
BOUCHARD Geoffrey
CHAMPOQUSSIN Clément
HANNINEN Jaakko
O'CONNOR Ben
CALMEJANE titian—
PRODHOMME Nicolas
WARBASSE Larry

MOV LOPEZ Miguel Angel
MOV HOLEMANN juri—

MOV MAStiufs—

MOV MAS Enric

MOV NORSGAARD Mathias—
MOV PEDRERO Antonio
MOV VERONA Carlos
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ROUX Anthony
DUCHESNEAntoine—
GUGLIELMI Simon
PALENI Enzo

VAN DEN BERG Lars
SEIGLE Romain
GERMANttorenzo—
CORT Magnus

CARR Simon

EL FARES Julien
MORTON Lachlan
NAKANE Hideto
BARTA Will

OWEN Logan
ANACONA-Winner—
LEDANOIS Kévin—
GESBERT Elie
HARDY Romain—
QUINTANA Dayer
ROSA Diego
BURGAUDEAU Mathieu—
CABOT Jérémy
FERRON Vatentin—
GAILLARD Marlon
GENIEZ Alexandre
GRELLER Fabien—
RODRIGUEZ Cristian
BOMLEAU-Alan—
CAMMaxime—
CHEVALIER Maxime
SCHONBERGER Sebastian
HIETAER Etiot—
PACHER Quentin
ROLLAND Pierre—

101. DKO BERTHET Clément
102. DKO CARISEY Clément

ERI19940123
KAZ20000418
KAZ20000216
KAZ19961228
KAZ19860313
ESP19950506
FRA19920317

ITA19870822
FRA19910722
LUX19980311

ITA19930829
FRA19960117
FRA19990908
FRA19950313
FRA19971120
ESP19851001
FRA19920401
FRA19980529

FIN19970416
AUS19951125
FRA19921206
FRA19970201
USA19900628
COL19940204
GER19990830
ESP19891015
ESP19950107
DEN19970505
ESP19911023
ESP19921104
FRA19870418
CAN19910912
FRA19970701
FRA20020530
NED19980707
FRA19941011

ITA20020303
DEN19930116

GBR19980829
FRA19850601
AUS19920102

JPN19900502
USA19960104
USA19950325
COL19880811
FRA19930713
FRA19950701
FRA19880824
COL19920810

ITA19890327
FRA19981117
FRA19910724
FRA19980208
FRA19960509
FRA19880416
FRA19941031
ESP19950303
FRA19990625
FRA19920709
FRA19990516
AUT19940514
BEL19900815
FRA19920106
FRA19861010

FRA19920323
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DKO DE ROSSI Lucas
DKO DIAZ José Manuel
DKO FERNANDEZ Delio
DKO LE TURNIER Mathias
DKO PRADES Eduard
CJR  AMEZQUETA Julen
CJR AULAR Ortuis—
CJR CUADROS Alvaro
CJR  GARCIA Jhojan
CJR  MURGUIALDAY Jokin
CJR SAEZ Héctor—
CJR  URBANO Carmelo
EUS CUADRADO Unai—
EUS BALLARMNtker—
EUS BIZKARRA Mikel
EUS BOU Joan

EUS BRAVO Garikoitz
EUS ITURRIA Mikel
EUS JUARISTI Txomin
EKP MARQUEZ Marti
EKP PARRA José Félix
EKP RUtZtbon—

EKP ADRIA Roger

EKP AGIRRE Jon

EKP GARCIA PIERNA Carlos

EKP LOPEZ Diego

BBH NAVARRO Daniel
BBH LANGELLOTTI Victor
BBH OKAMIKA Ander
BBH EZQUERRAfestis—
BBH MOLENAAR Alex
BBH CABEDO Oscar

BBH MADRAZO Anget—
BAl ¥ONtGMarco—

BAl SCHNAPKA Matthias—
BAl CARSTENSENtucas—

BAl PAHEKEfaspertevi—
BAl DEBESAY Mekseb—

BAl VANENGELEN Adne—

AUB ROSSETTO Stéphane
AUB GUILLONNET Adrien
AUB VAN NIEKERK Morné
AUB MAURELET Flavien—
AUB PAHLOT Yoann—
AUB BLE{ER Baptiste—
AUB tOUVET touis—
GLC MITRI James

GLC HANSENDanErik—
GLC BERLIN Antoine
GLC SESStERNfcotas—
GLC O'DONNELL Bailey
GLC PITHIE Campbell
GLC JONES Ollie

EHE BALLESTEROS Miguel Angel

EHE PELEGRI Oscar
EHE ARMILLAS Gerard—

EHE JYRADO Marcos—
EHE MARTINEZ Victor

EHE ARMSTRONG Thomas

EHE MUNTON Byron
BCA PASCUAL Eusebio
BCA HjORTHjonas—
BCA Gitjavier—

BCA RICORatt—

BCA jAWAD Mansoor—

FRA19950816
ESP19950118
ESP19860217
FRA19950314
ESP19870809
ESP19930812
VEN19961105
ESP19950412
COL19980110
ESP20000319
ESP19931106
ESP19970203
ESP19970926
ESP19970504
ESP19890821
ESP19970116
ESP19890731
ESP19920316
ESP19950720
ESP19960209
ESP19970116
ESP19990130
ESP19980418
ESP19970910
ESP19990723
ESP19971209
ESP19830718
MON19950607
ESP19930402
ESP19901130
NED19990713
ESP19941112
ESP19880730
GER19950701
GER19800727
GER19940616

ERI19910616
NED19930316
FRA19870406
FRA19931121
RSA19950817
FRA19910316
FRA19910528
FRA19950601
FRA19970712
NZL19990228
NOR19880808
MON19890802
BRA19940429
NZL20000925
NZL19991028
NZL19960423
ESP19960723
ESP19940530
ESP19950710
ESP19910202
ESP19850108
GBR19940827
RSA19981212
ESP19950518
NOR19930520
ESP19960916
ESP19970425
BRN19870917




